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Trade volume
27
110
76
67
84
164
182
82

212
241
99
32
161
327
141
134
84
37
67
67
14

196

53
408
317

92
112
28
13
54
68
71
39
113
444
19
68
20000
22
123
174
67

Agreed price
16.325
16.275

16.27
16.275
16.24
16.225
16.205
16.205
16.2
16.26
16.27
16.285
16.285
16.295
16.31
16.31
16.305
16.295
16.28
16.28
16.285
16.28
16.28
16.28
16.245
16.24
16.24
16.235
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.225
16.225
16.195
16.195
16.2
16.18
16.21
16.265
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.265
16.25
16.25
16.245
16.215

Currency Exchange ID Traded on

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

20180312 9:00:23.140
20180312 9:02:55.382
20180312 9:04:04.986
20180312 9:04:04.986
20180312 9:06:04.782
20180312 9:06:04.782
20180312 9:08:19.302
20180312 9:08:19.302
20180312 9:08:25.302
20180312 9:11:30.867
20180312 9:15:23.044
20180312 9:16:45.119
20180312 9:16:45.119
20180312 9:19:50.747
20180312 9:22:18.427
20180312 9:26:26.604
20180312 9:26:30.604
20180312 9:26:55.561
20180312 9:30:07.574
20180312 9:30:07.574
20180312 9:30:07.574
20180312 9:30:17.730
20180312 9:30:27.730
20180312 9:30:33.730
20180312 9:33:12.161
20180312 9:45:31.937
20180312 9:45:31.937
20180312 9:45:47.937
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:48:23.753
20180312 9:50:39.414
20180312 9:50:39.414
20180312 9:50:39.414
20180312 9:52:56.994
20180312 9:56:37.004
20180312 10:04:30.096
20180312 10:04:30.096
20180312 10:05:55.714
20180312 10:05:55.714
20180312 10:08:43.392
20180312 10:12:13.624
20180312 10:12:38.918
20180312 10:13:45.944
20180312 10:17:46.417
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93
276
190
180

67
126

43
114
200
214
275
130

67
173
135
145

53

67

67

95

67
114
106
149
301
140
165
266

67
449
119

67
100

23

10
132

27

24

67
181
150
210

67

67
152
278

67
307
158

99

16.22
16.255
16.255

16.24

16.22
16.225

16.22

16.23
16.235
16.225

16.27

16.26
16.235

16.24
16.255
16.255

16.24

16.24
16.215

16.2
16.185

16.17
16.175

16.17

16.19

16.18
16.185

16.18
16.165
16.205

16.2

16.19

16.18

16.17

16.17

16.17

16.17

16.17
16.155

16.19
16.215

16.22
16.205

16.21

16.19
16.195
16.225
16.225
16.225
16.225

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

20180312 10:17:46.417
20180312 10:26:05.772
20180312 10:26:05.772
20180312 10:30:07.256
20180312 10:30:48.861
20180312 10:30:48.861
20180312 10:30:49.861
20180312 10:36:49.081
20180312 10:36:49.081
20180312 10:44:05.623
20180312 10:53:35.286
20180312 10:54:06.827
20180312 10:57:45.000
20180312 10:57:45.000
20180312 11:06:06.700
20180312 11:06:06.700
20180312 11:08:39.787
20180312 11:08:39.787
20180312 11:10:08.434
20180312 11:10:39.610
20180312 11:14:15.563
20180312 11:15:23.148
20180312 11:15:23.148
20180312 11:19:00.075
20180312 11:24:14.415
20180312 11:26:53.656
20180312 11:26:53.656
20180312 11:30:25.017
20180312 11:30:51.668
20180312 11:38:33.960
20180312 11:40:34.106
20180312 11:41:11.193
20180312 11:41:39.880
20180312 11:43:42.760
20180312 11:44:11.032
20180312 11:45:45.397
20180312 11:45:45.397
20180312 11:45:45.397
20180312 11:45:55.508
20180312 11:50:37.000
20180312 11:52:46.000
20180312 11:53:25.672
20180312 11:54:48.954
20180312 11:54:48.954
20180312 12:02:55.936
20180312 12:02:55.936
20180312 12:17:38.241
20180312 12:17:38.241
20180312 12:17:38.241
20180312 12:18:02.834
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285
267
113
24
235
19
137
106
15000
264

188
168
192
169
28
67
179
5000
110
67
67
109
77
32
99
109
169
250
200
205
103
62
289
58
27
189
61
205
252
339
184

115
174
260
263
165

97

16.22
16.235
16.235
16.245
16.245

16.24
16.245
16.245

16.25

16.25

16.25
16.255
16.265

16.26

16.26
16.245
16.235

16.24

16.25
16.235

16.22
16.215

16.2
16.205

16.21

16.21
16.235

16.23

16.23

16.23
16.235

16.23
16.225
16.225

16.22

16.22

16.22
16.215
16.215
16.215

16.22
16.215
16.215
16.215

16.2
16.205
16.205
16.205
16.205
16.205

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

20180312 12:22:49.012
20180312 12:26:04.928
20180312 12:30:39.426
20180312 12:33:46.762
20180312 12:33:46.762
20180312 12:35:50.301
20180312 12:39:19.139
20180312 12:39:19.139
20180312 12:41:38.106
20180312 12:43:44.683
20180312 12:43:44.683
20180312 12:46:18.141
20180312 12:49:52.028
20180312 12:49:53.028
20180312 12:57:06.588
20180312 12:58:45.511
20180312 13:02:22.823
20180312 13:08:47.359
20180312 13:10:35.156
20180312 13:12:20.673
20180312 13:15:18.976
20180312 13:16:14.542
20180312 13:19:20.920
20180312 13:19:20.920
20180312 13:24:18.836
20180312 13:24:21.836
20180312 13:29:01.944
20180312 13:29:05.944
20180312 13:37:01.339
20180312 13:42:14.439
20180312 13:45:30.838
20180312 13:45:50.308
20180312 13:49:06.467
20180312 13:49:06.467
20180312 13:50:06.452
20180312 13:50:06.452
20180312 13:50:08.452
20180312 13:51:06.460
20180312 13:51:06.460
20180312 13:52:43.443
20180312 13:54:20.821
20180312 13:55:51.389
20180312 13:55:55.389
20180312 13:56:00.389
20180312 13:57:41.090
20180312 13:57:41.090
20180312 14:01:37.300
20180312 14:05:21.184
20180312 14:09:25.031
20180312 14:09:25.031
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274
109
67
63
194
67
106
82
36
161
191
97
265
221
183
158
17
17
30
255
190
183
127
26
264

93

106
20
155
14
104
102
215
138
70
67
148
174

19

96
240
389
159
178
173
135

16.205
16.195
16.19
16.2
16.2
16.185
16.19
16.2
16.2
16.2
16.205
16.205
16.225
16.225
16.225
16.205
16.205
16.2
16.195
16.195
16.215
16.21
16.2
16.2
16.2
16.2
16.2
16.205
16.205
16.225
16.23
16.205
16.215
16.21
16.23
16.22
16.215
16.215
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.225
16.235
16.23
16.235
16.235
16.23

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

20180312 14:11:35.818
20180312 14:13:13.497
20180312 14:13:33.990
20180312 14:17:06.872
20180312 14:17:06.872
20180312 14:18:57.533
20180312 14:18:57.533
20180312 14:21:57.174
20180312 14:21:57.174
20180312 14:21:57.174
20180312 14:23:48.345
20180312 14:23:48.345
20180312 14:29:18.824
20180312 14:29:18.824
20180312 14:29:18.824
20180312 14:31:14.583
20180312 14:31:27.438
20180312 14:34:02.907
20180312 14:34:39.023
20180312 14:35:00.023
20180312 14:39:33.113
20180312 14:40:03.667
20180312 14:45:33.615
20180312 14:48:09.122
20180312 14:48:09.122
20180312 14:50:17.733
20180312 14:50:17.733
20180312 14:50:17.733
20180312 14:50:17.733
20180312 14:53:08.000
20180312 14:53:08.000
20180312 14:57:44.146
20180312 14:58:04.116
20180312 14:58:05.323
20180312 15:00:14.547
20180312 15:00:20.547
20180312 15:05:07.927
20180312 15:05:07.927
20180312 15:08:55.336
20180312 15:08:55.336
20180312 15:12:10.994
20180312 15:12:10.994
20180312 15:12:10.994
20180312 15:12:10.994
20180312 15:16:19.997
20180312 15:19:00.852
20180312 15:20:25.476
20180312 15:22:05.049
20180312 15:23:31.603
20180312 15:23:54.093
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174
90
174
169
20000
67
118
190
77
305
67

67
168
20000
34

33

11

39
361
137
171
87
173
77

59

74

79

67
25000
152

11
30000
20000
20000
15000
10000
20000
15000
71
118
132

85
134
127

85

99

85

26

26

16.23
16.25
16.25
16.255
16.25
16.24
16.245
16.27
16.28
16.28
16.25
16.245
16.24
16.24
16.235
16.235
16.22
16.22
16.23
16.225
16.225
16.225
16.22
16.215
16.22
16.22
16.215
16.22
16.21
16.21
16.21
16.21
16.15
16.145
16.11
16.11
16.11
16.13
16.1
16.09
16.085
16.085
16.075
16.09
16.09
16.085
16.085
16.085
16.105
16.105

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE

20180312 15:23:54.093
20180312 15:26:27.098
20180312 15:26:29.322
20180312 15:27:21.764
20180312 15:28:32.437
20180312 15:30:27.045
20180312 15:30:27.045
20180312 15:33:21.878
20180312 15:35:22.659
20180312 15:35:22.659
20180312 15:35:37.188
20180312 15:35:41.188
20180312 15:37:57.241
20180312 15:38:32.423
20180312 15:39:29.790
20180312 15:39:53.382
20180312 15:40:00.382
20180312 15:40:00.382
20180312 15:41:17.000
20180312 15:44:32.149
20180312 15:44:32.149
20180312 15:47:20.128
20180312 15:47:45.135
20180312 15:49:25.120
20180312 15:49:25.120
20180312 15:49:25.120
20180312 15:51:08.843
20180312 15:51:08.843
20180312 15:52:58.680
20180312 15:53:17.721
20180312 15:53:19.721
20180312 15:53:19.721
20180312 16:06:16.924
20180312 16:21:51.403
20180312 16:30:35.290
20180312 16:32:07.393
20180312 16:34:05.646
20180312 17:01:36.931
20180312 17:15:22.140
20180312 17:17:22.145
20180312 17:17:47.145
20180312 17:17:47.145
20180312 17:18:06.145
20180312 17:18:32.145
20180312 17:18:58.145
20180312 17:19:14.145
20180312 17:19:59.145
20180312 17:20:14.145
20180312 17:20:40.145
20180312 17:20:40.145
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162
170
85
126
170
29
20
76
53

56
70
293
431
56
197
99
80
12
208
56
57
227
54
56
60
188
34
220
56
184
123
219
56
212
56
124
56
80
56
39
41
88
250
127
56
56
56
250
25

16.115
16.115
16.105
16.11
16.12
16.37
16.37
16.27
16.255
16.255
16.245
16.24
16.24
16.295
16.28
16.295
16.29
16.285
16.285
16.295
16.305
16.285
16.29
16.27
16.27
16.25
16.245
16.245
16.225
16.24
16.245
16.245
16.24
16.235
16.23
16.21
16.205
16.195
16.185
16.185
16.2
16.2
16.24
16.24
16.27
16.27
16.255
16.28
16.25
16.25

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

20180312 17:21:04.145
20180312 17:21:32.145
20180312 17:22:56.145
20180312 17:22:56.145
20180312 17:23:32.145
20180312 9:00:06.818
20180312 9:00:06.818
20180312 9:03:25.173
20180312 9:04:04.942
20180312 9:04:04.942
20180312 9:04:36.941
20180312 9:04:48.011
20180312 9:10:15.645
20180312 9:16:06.064
20180312 9:16:45.180
20180312 9:19:30.474
20180312 9:22:25.410
20180312 9:23:14.841
20180312 9:23:14.855
20180312 9:25:16.111
20180312 9:25:45.085
20180312 9:27:31.252
20180312 9:29:01.737
20180312 9:30:33.075
20180312 9:30:33.075
20180312 9:31:02.320
20180312 9:33:11.570
20180312 9:33:11.570
20180312 9:36:48.739
20180312 9:38:48.577
20180312 9:41:00.011
20180312 9:41:00.011
20180312 9:44:46.257
20180312 9:45:31.380
20180312 9:47:34.750
20180312 9:49:07.893
20180312 9:50:38.784
20180312 9:50:39.062
20180312 9:52:52.018
20180312 9:52:52.018
20180312 9:56:37.571
20180312 9:56:37.573
20180312 10:01:36.419
20180312 10:01:36.419
20180312 10:04:24.027
20180312 10:04:24.027
20180312 10:04:30.683
20180312 10:05:31.744
20180312 10:12:13.285
20180312 10:12:37.595
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130
77
109
26
67

56
171
56
204
56
10
135
56
166
56
111
161
142
36
228
169
56
56
109
56
186
56
93
179
56
59
175
56
46
35
31
60
56
29
27
164
38
186
19
193

139
146
56

16.245
16.23
16.23
16.21
16.21
16.21

16.2

16.265
16.26
16.26

16.255
16.24

16.235

16.225

16.235

16.225

16.215
16.22

16.245

16.265

16.265

16.265
16.26

16.235

16.225

16.235

16.255

16.255
16.25

16.245
16.24

16.195
16.19
16.18

16.175
16.17
16.17

16.165

16.165
16.16
16.16
16.18
16.18

16.185

16.185

16.185
16.18
16.18
16.18

16.175

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

20180312 10:13:45.067
20180312 10:15:26.235
20180312 10:15:26.240
20180312 10:17:46.503
20180312 10:17:46.504
20180312 10:18:37.622
20180312 10:19:16.713
20180312 10:21:34.383
20180312 10:21:34.384
20180312 10:26:01.847
20180312 10:26:05.143
20180312 10:26:07.031
20180312 10:30:07.502
20180312 10:30:48.783
20180312 10:36:01.629
20180312 10:36:49.750
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